UNOEFICIAL COPY

e

by and when recorded mail to:

Corus Bank, N.A, Doc#: 04301 JJ; 24 . §28.00

» e*
2401 N. Halsted E)i%ingofn:: Recorder of Deeds Lol 3
Chicago, [L 60614 Date: 10/27/2004 10:29 AM Pg:

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

HoME EQuITY LINE OF CREDIT
LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT

This Loan Modificatich Agreement ("Agreem g&% §m1ade this 24th day of June, 2004, by and
between Curtis Merrill and \,arolyn e%ﬁj%ﬁu gﬁiﬁnd wife ("Borrowers") and Corus Bank,
N.A. ("Lender") and amends znd:Supple "’é%ﬁ? ?l)ﬁ%h@%iomégﬁ;&qgmty Line of Credit Mortgage to
secure debt (the "Morigage.’) gpdgu; d 9 1995 and® reéogd‘édﬁl Cook County, as Document
Number 95388839 * and, 2,) fh§»(dr espondmg Home Eqiiiiy f Credit Agreement and
Disclosure Statemgnf‘tﬁ;é@ 0 ", as_2ménded, bearing the sa d secured by the
Security Instrumeﬁt;r %ﬁhaqh covers the real and-personal property deser %%%e Mortgage and

&

defined therein as 1h® ’*‘fﬁfgperw " g&aipmmmg belglg dﬁscnbed a§g M
gf% 5 ﬁ%&;'@ﬂfﬁf@' * LW a;‘w‘?
,wé B L% LA e SELY
*Amended by Documéﬁi fimber o3fqv%1%% %@nﬁ erided 8/5/03 L
gii s %x 7

Common Address:
Parcel Number:

Legal Description: I
CENTRAL AVENGQE@

TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH,
COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

In consideration of the mutual promises and agreements exchanged, the parties Licraio agree as
follows:
AGREEMENTS

A. The Borrowers’ Final Payment Due Date will be extended until June 8, 2007.
If Borrowers owe any amount on the Note on the extended Final Payment Due
Date, then Borrowers will pay those amounts to Lender on that Date,

The Borrowers will comply with all covenants, agreements, and requirements of the Note and the
Mortgage, including without limitation, Borrowers’ covenants and agreements to make all
payments of taxes, insurance premiums, assessments, escrow items, impounds, and all other
payments that Borrowers are obligated to make under the Mortgage. Nothing in this Agreement

BOX 333-CTl

RS




<

0430111104 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

shall be understood or construed to be a discharge, satisfaction, novation, or release in whole or
in part of the Note and Mortgage.

Except as otherwise specifically provided in this Agreement, the Note and Mortgage will remain
unchanged and Borrowers and Lender will be bound by, and comply with, all of the terms,
conditions, powers and covenants and provisions thereof, and each shall be binding and will
remain in full force and effect and are otherwise unchanged except as specifically amended by
this Agreement.

Executed as of the day, month and year first written above.

Corus Bank, MA.
Lender

Byi%”“'l 7

Its:




[y

0430111104 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

NOTARY

STATE OF ILLINOIS

COUNTY OF COOK

[, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY
CERTIFY «hst Curtis Merrill personally known to me to be the same person whose name is
subscribed te”the foregoing instrument as such, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowledged ket he signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary
acts, and as the tre¢ <ud voluntary act , for the uses and purposes, therein set forth.

, 2004

o l 'J"TARY Pusué
. LAY COMMISION £X

x s“
;&. ¢

horumoxs
JULY 17,2005

B
@ X ﬂ P *c ,}’6
5“1“ ‘*‘1

I, the undersigned, a %f'y‘Pﬁth m%and fgrosaxd ’any, %1’%9 S‘Sate orecmd DO HEREBY
CERTIFY that Carolyn Merill, ﬁersdﬁﬁliy knotwr £ mié to be the samme person whose name is
subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such, appeared before me this dav i person and
acknowledged that she signed and delivered the said instrument as her own free @nd voluntary
acts, and as the free and voluntary act , for the uses and purposes, therein set forth.

Given under my hand and notarial seal this 57 2L day of ,%,C’ , 2004

@WM%,/

Notary Public

-+
S

OkFCIALSEAL
ALMA BURKS KEYS
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF ILLINOIS
MY COMMISSION EXP. JULY 17,2005




